
HD MPO CASSETTE

The HD family uses a similar modular design  to our CCH spec 
cassette, but with a much  smaller dimension to achieve higher fiber  
density. HD hardware can hold 96 fibers in a  1U, 192 fiber in a 2U, 
and 384 fibers in a 4U.

HD MPO MODULES

Standard with low loss connectors and  enhanced optical fiber. 
Available in any  fiber and connector type. Modules are  available in 
polarities A, B or C.



ORDERING INFOMATION
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LC DUPLEX
SC DUPLEX
SC/APC DUPLEX
ST
LC/APC DUPLEX
MTRJ PINNED

A, B, C

A = SELECT POLARITY

C = SELECT FIBER TYPE

BB = SELECT FIBER COUNT

DD = SELECT FIBER TYPE

GF(A)FCH-(BB)(C)-(DD)MP

EXAMPLE PART NUMBER:

GFAFCH-24G-LCMP

EXAMPLE DESCRIPTION:

HD MPO Module, 24F, OM3, Type A, MPO pinned to LC duplex, aqua
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Black = BK Orange = OR Violet = VL    Slate = SL Rose = PK Brown = BR White = WH
Adapters are color coded by fiber type: OM1 beige, OM3/4 aqua, OM5 lime green/aqua, OS2 UPC blue, OS2 APC green


